
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-02-2026
El Austral de la Araucanía
El Austral de la Araucanía - Domingo
Noticia general
IA en las empresas: las principales barreras en Chile

2
81,6
$ 126.847

8.000
16.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


